
4-5pm

4:3O pm-Pickle Ball (BC) (RLA)

A FAMILY AFFAIR 5:30pm

29

4-5pm

4:3O pm-Pickle Ball (BC) (RLA)

22

15

4-5pm

4-5pm

8

GLASS ONION     5:30pm

1

11

25

4-5pm

18

2pm - Walking Club (FC) (RLA)

24

17

10

3

31

6-8 pm

  10 am 

  10 am 

  10 am 

  10 am 

1 pm- Meditation Tuesday (CH)

14

28

21

4pm- Doggie Play Date
 (DP) (RLA)

2pm - Walking Club (FC) (RLA)

20

11am Fitness Friday (FC) (RLA)

129

1 pm- Meditation Tuesday (CH)

6

2pm - Workout Club (FC) (RLA)

27

5

2pm - Workout Club (FC) (RLA)

4pm- Garden Club (CG) (RLA)

4

11am Fitness Friday (FC) (RLA)

 SEE FOR ME   5:30pm

Bocce Ball Court (BC)
Dog Park (DP)

Pool Covered Terrace (PT)
Upstairs Covered Terrace (UCT)
Resident Lead Activity (RLA)

Community Garden (CG)

4:3O pm-Pickle Ball (BC) (RLA)

OCTOBER 2024
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Yoga Room (YR)
Fitness Center ( FC)
Billiards Room (BR)
Theater Room (TR)
Arts Center (AC)
Club house ( CH)

Calendar Key

2pm - Workout Club (FC) (RLA)
4pm- Garden Club (CG) (RLA)

4pm- Doggie Play Date
 (DP) (RLA)

11am Fitness Friday (FC) (RLA)

2pm - Workout Club (FC) (RLA)

4pm- Garden Club (CG) (RLA)

1 pm- Meditation Tuesday (CH)

1 pm- Meditation Tuesday (CH)
4pm- Doggie Play Date

 (DP) (RLA)

REBEL RIDGE  5:30pm 4:3O pm-Pickle Ball (BC) (RLA)

11am Fitness Friday (FC) (RLA)
4:3O pm-Pickle Ball (BC) (RLA)

4:3O pm-Pickle Ball (BC) (RLA)

13

4pm- Garden Club (CG) (RLA)

4:3O pm-Pickle Ball (BC) (RLA)
6-8 pm

4:3O pm-Pickle Ball (BC) (RLA)

4:3O pm-Pickle Ball (BC) (RLA)

7

6-8 pm

2pm - Walking Club (FC) (RLA)
4pm- Doggie Play Date

 (DP) (RLA)

2pm - Walking Club (FC) (RLA)

6-8 pm

1 pm- Meditation Tuesday (CH)

4-5pm

4-5pm

2

16

23

30

4-5pm

4-5pm

4-5pm

19

26

Breast Cancer Awareness Month

Pastries

Pastries

Pastries

Pastries

PAINT A
CERAMIC
PAINT A
CERAMICWear Pink on Wednesdays 

for Breast Cancer Awareness


